
Agency JPE Primary Member Title Email Address Alternate Member Title Email Address
Aitkin County Laurie Westerlund Commissioner laurie.westerlund@co.aitkin.mn.us Travis Leiviska Commisioner Travis.leiviska@co.aitkin.mn.us
Aitkin SWCD Bob Janzen Board Supervisor bgjanzen63@gmail.com Bob Roseberg Board Supervisor roseberg@frontiernet.net
Anoka Conservation District Colleen Werdien Board Supervisor cwerdien.anokaswcd@gmail.com Jim Lindahl Board Supervisor jim.lindahl@ieainstitute.com
Benton County Ed Popp Commisioner epopp@co.benton.mn.us Scott Johnson Board Supervisor sjohnson@co.benton.mn.us
Benton SWCD Wade Bastian Board Supervisor wade@bsacmc.org Jake Scherer Board Supervisor sheinen@co.benton.mn.us
Isanti County Alan Duff Commissioner alan.duff@co.isanti.mn.us Steve Westerberg Commisioner steve.westerberg@co.isanti.mn.us
Isanti SWCD Al Koczur Board Supervisor ankoczur396@gmail.com Val Anderson Board Supervisor rcavma@gmail.com
Kanabec SWCD Kim Johnson Board Supervisor kim@teampowder.com Kevin Belkholm Board Supervisor kt@daribel.com
Mille Lacs SWCD Jake Janski Board Supervisor jakejanskiSWCD@gmail.com Kurt Beckstrom Board Supervisor kurt.beckstrom@millelacsswcd.org
Morrison SWCD Dale Scholl Board Supervisor dpscholl@centurylink.net Scott Saehr Board Supervisor scott.saehr@sartellmn.com
Morrison County Bobby Kasper Commissioner BobbyK@co.morrison.mn.us Randy Winscher RandyW@co.morrison.mn.us
Sherburne County Lisa Fobbe Commisioner lisa.fobbe@co.sherburne.mn.us Andrew Hulse Commisioner andrew.hulse@co.sherburne.mn.us
Sherburne SWCD Chris Jurek Board Supervisor cjurek@sherburneswcd.org Shelly Binsfeld Board Supervisor sbinsfeld@sherburneswcd.org
Mille Lacs Band of Ojibwe Kelly Applegate Commissioner of Natural Resources kelly.applegate@millelacsband.com 
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